Switching Power Module Series
Encapsulated Transformer www.wahhing.com.hk
*Fulfill with ErP level V*
Output
+-
L
N
Input
Series
Output
Current
Input
Voltage
Standby
Power
No-load Voltage Rated Loading
Rated-Load
Voltage
(Vac) (W) (Vdc) (mAdc) (Vdc)
S05P7-0501000 S01572B 100-240 < 0.15 5 1000 5.0±5% 70°C
S05P7-0600830 S01724B 100-240 < 0.15 6 830 6.0±5% 70°C
S05P7-0900550 S01725B 100-240 < 0.15 9 550 9.0±5% 70°C
S05P7-1200410 S01602B 100-240 < 0.15 12 410 12.0±5% 70°C
S05P7-1500330 S01678B 100-240 < 0.15 15 330 15.0±5% 70°C
S05P7-1800275 S01679B 100-240 < 0.15 18 275 18.0±5% 70°C
S05P7-2400200 S01603B 100-240 < 0.15 24 200 24.0±5% 70°C
Output Voltage
DC 5V – 24V
Range of the series
Input Voltage
AC 100V – 240V
DC 85 – 370 V
Operating Temperature
-25°C ~ +70°C
Ambient
Temperature
(Ta)
5W Series 0.2A – 1A
Catalog No Model No
Input Characteristics Output Characteristics
Remark
For any further inquires about the safety approvals output voltage or current
please feel free to contact our sales representative
:
, ,